Data Sheet
Data Pack G Issued March 2002 1502621586
Hydraulic cylinders
Hydraulic cylinders are indispensable units in the hydraulic
circuit for converting hydraulic energy into mechanical
energy. The hydraulic cylinder is the link between the
hydraulic circuit and the working machine.
The cylinders are available with a choice of bore sizes and

A
A
33
32mm dia. bore
A - A
Figure 3
Figure 4
1502621586
3
32mm Dia. Piston bore
40mm Dia. Piston bore
50mm Dia. Piston bore
63mm Dia. Piston bore
Stroke length Manufacturers RS
(mm) Part no. Stock no.
400 CDL1MP5/63/36/400/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8770
Stroke length Manufacturers RS
(mm) Part no. Stock no.
100 CDL1MP5/50/28/100/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8685
200 CDL1MP5/50/28/200/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8691
300 CDL1MP5/50/28/300/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8708
400 CDL1MP5/50/28/400/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8714
Stroke length Manufacturers RS
(mm) Part no. Stock no.
50 CDL1MP5/40/22/50/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8607
100 CDL1MP5/40/22/100/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8613
150 CDL1MP5/40/22/150/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8629
200 CDL1MP5/40/22/200/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8641
300 CDL1MP5/40/22/300/D1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8657
Stroke length Manufacturers RS
(mm) Part no. Stock no.
50 CDL1MOO/32/18/50/C1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8540
100 CDL1MOO/32/18/100/C1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8556
150 CDL1MOO/32/18/150/C1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8562
200 CDL1MOO/32/18/200/C1X/B1CHUMWW 263-8584
Buckling
Calculations for buckling are carried out using the following
formulas:
1. Calculation according to Euler